YWCA

JUMP

Scarborough

October 2022

Due to COVID-18, the
majority of our October
events and individual
appointments will be
provided remotely.
However, in-person
appointments will also be
available on request.

Appointments can be
made with your
counsellor, one-on-one via
phone, email, online or in-
person and may include:

e  Settlement Support
and Referrals.

e Employment
Counselling such as
résumeé critique,
interview
preparation, and
online job search
support.

CALL TODAY
TO REGISTER!

416.266.0303

~

YWCA JUMP is an exciting program for newcomer women, girls and gender-diverse people over the age of 13, who are permanent

residents, convention refugees or live-in caregivers with temporary work permits. (Must provide documentation of record of landing.)

3090 Kingston Road, Suite 205, Scarborough, ON M1M 1P2 | Monday — Friday, 9a.m.-5p.m.

416.266.0303 | JUMPScarborough@ywcatoronto.org | www.ywcatoronto.org/jump | o o @ o

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

3 *Individual Support 4  *Individual Support 5 *Individual Support 6 *Individual Support 7 *Individual Support
(By appointment only) (By appointment only) (By appointment only) (By appointment only) (By appointment only)
10 Office Closed 11 Employment 12 *Individual Support 13 *Individual Support 14 *Individual Support
(Thanksgiving Day) Preparedness Skills - (By appointment only) (By appointment only) (By appointment only)
Presented by Salesforce
10a.m. —noon
(Click here to register)
17 *Individual Support 18 Food Handling Review |19 Food Handling Review |20 Stories of Us Info & 21 *Individual Support
(By appointment only) (Day1) (Day2) Registration Session (By appointment only)
10a.m. —noon 10a.m.—noon 10-11la.m.
(Registration closed) (Registration closed) (Click here to register)
S&P Data Virtual Job Amazon Virtual Job Fair Correctional Services
Fair & Info Session Recruitment Info Event
1:50 —3:30p.m. 1:50 - 3:30p.m. 1:50 - 3:30p.m.
(Click here to register) (Click here to register) (Click here to register)
25 26 27 *Individual Support 28 Women’s Business

24 sybsidized Housing
Application Process
Info Session
1:30 — 2:30p.m.

(Click here to register)

Kelly Services Virtual
Job Fair

1-2:30p.m.
(Click here to register)

Citizenship Application
Process Info Session
10-11a.m.

(Click here to register)

(By appointment only)

Accelerator Program
Info Session

10-11:30a.m.
(Click here to register)

31 Halloween Party
1-4p.m.
(Click here to register)

For more information, please contact us at
416.266.0303 or JUMPScarborough@ywcatoronto.org

|

YWCA

TORONTO

NATIONAL ADVOCACY.
COMMUNITY ACTION.

United Way

Greater Toronto
FUNDED AGENCY

Funded by:

i+l

Immigration, Refugees
and Citizenship Canada

Financeé par :

Immigration, Réfugiés
et Citoyenneté Canada


mailto:JUMPScarborough@ywcatoronto.org
http://www.ywcatoronto.org/jump
https://www.facebook.com/YWCATO/
https://www.facebook.com/YWCATO/
https://twitter.com/YWCAToronto
https://twitter.com/YWCAToronto
https://www.instagram.com/ywcatoronto/
https://www.instagram.com/ywcatoronto/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ywca-toronto/mycompany/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ywca-toronto/mycompany/
https://www.youtube.com/user/ywcato
https://www.youtube.com/user/ywcato
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUtdeqhrT0rGdCen9tuCkcReQpHrI_7W-QA
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUtdeqhrT0rGdCen9tuCkcReQpHrI_7W-QA
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUtdeqhrT0rGdCen9tuCkcReQpHrI_7W-QA
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUtdeqhrT0rGdCen9tuCkcReQpHrI_7W-QA
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/XN6PL9J
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/XN6PL9J
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/XN6PL9J
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/MS76VF3
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/MS76VF3
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/MS76VF3
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEpdeioqT8tG91YsFnZNKNHC6tP0zf0gtff
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEpdeioqT8tG91YsFnZNKNHC6tP0zf0gtff
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEpdeioqT8tG91YsFnZNKNHC6tP0zf0gtff
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/MMZSQXQ
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/MMZSQXQ
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/MMZSQXQ
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEpceqgrzgrGdG9wk0SqU_YNhOR1y4fXJlU
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEpceqgrzgrGdG9wk0SqU_YNhOR1y4fXJlU
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEpceqgrzgrGdG9wk0SqU_YNhOR1y4fXJlU
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEpceqgrzgrGdG9wk0SqU_YNhOR1y4fXJlU
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/XHWF9S2
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/XHWF9S2
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/XHWF9S2
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0qfuiorzsuG9KDlCb_4TxKSBjqmlGS_T98
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0qfuiorzsuG9KDlCb_4TxKSBjqmlGS_T98
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0qfuiorzsuG9KDlCb_4TxKSBjqmlGS_T98
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAldOmtqT4uHdD-J4Lkivi3l5T3Hkv0Z52-
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAldOmtqT4uHdD-J4Lkivi3l5T3Hkv0Z52-
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAldOmtqT4uHdD-J4Lkivi3l5T3Hkv0Z52-
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAldOmtqT4uHdD-J4Lkivi3l5T3Hkv0Z52-
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/MZZK976
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/MZZK976
mailto:JUMPScarborough@ywcatoronto.org
mailto: JumpScarborough@ywcatoronto.org�
http://www.ywcatoronto.org/jump�

	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	21
	20
	19
	18
	17
	28
	27
	26
	25
	24
	31

