

October 2022

Due to COVID-19, the majority of our October events and individual appointments will be provided remotely. However, in-person appointments will also be available on request.

Appointments can be made with your counsellor, one-on-one via phone, email, online or inperson and may include:

- Settlement Support and Referrals.
- Employment Counselling such as résumé critique, interview preparation, and online job search support.

**CALL TODAY** TO REGISTER! 416.266.0303 YWCA JUMP is an exciting program for newcomer women, girls and gender-diverse people over the age of 13, who are permanent residents, convention refugees or live-in caregivers with temporary work permits. (Must provide documentation of record of landing.)

3090 Kingston Road, Suite 205, Scarborough, ON M1M 1P2 | Monday – Friday, 9a.m. – 5p.m.

416.266.0303 | JUMPScarborough@ywcatoronto.org | www.ywcatoronto.org/jump |









	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY
3	*Individual Support (By appointment only)	4	*Individual Support (By appointment only)	5	*Individual Support (By appointment only)	6	*Individual Support (By appointment only)	7	*Individual Support (By appointment only)
10	Office Closed (Thanksgiving Day)	11	Employment Preparedness Skills - Presented by Salesforce 10a.m. – noon (Click here to register)	12	*Individual Support (By appointment only)	13	*Individual Support (By appointment only)	14	*Individual Support (By appointment only)
17	*Individual Support (By appointment only)	18	Food Handling Review (Day1)  10a.m. – noon (Registration closed)  S&P Data Virtual Job Fair  1:50 – 3:30p.m. (Click here to register)	19	Food Handling Review (Day2) 10a.m. – noon (Registration closed) Amazon Virtual Job Fair & Info Session 1:50 – 3:30p.m. (Click here to register)	20	Stories of Us Info & Registration Session 10 – 11a.m. (Click here to register) Correctional Services Recruitment Info Event 1:50 – 3:30p.m. (Click here to register)	21	*Individual Support (By appointment only)
24	Subsidized Housing Application Process Info Session 1:30 – 2:30p.m. (Click here to register)	25	Kelly Services Virtual Job Fair 1 – 2:30p.m. (Click here to register)	26	Citizenship Application Process Info Session 10 – 11a.m. (Click here to register)	27	*Individual Support (By appointment only)	28	Women's Business Accelerator Program Info Session 10 – 11:30a.m. (Click here to register)
31	Halloween Party 1 – 4p.m. (Click here to register)		For more information, please contact us at 416.266.0303 or JUMPScarborough@ywcatoronto.org						





